Regional Girls 2017

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 57 Faith Provost Bishop McNamar: 11 18:37.00
2 2 60 Eden Rainbolt Bishop McNamar: 9 18:47.00
3 3 1 Hailey Janssen Beecher 11 18:59.00
4 4 32 Josie Mendell Herscher 9 19:13.00
5 5 23 Kendall Antons Clifton Central 9 19:19.00
6 6 55 Madison Hamilton Bishop McNamar: 9 19:21.00
4 7 89 Emily Damstra Chicago Christian 11 19:24.00
8 8 22 Katie Kleinert Clifton Central 12 19:32.00
9 9 65 Maddie DeYoung llliana Christian 12 19:40.00
10 10 33 Jillian Milton Herscher 11 19:43.00
11 11 34 Kylie Lockwood Herscher 11 19:44.00
12 12 3 Kasey Swanson Beecher 10 19:48.00
13 13 91 Allie Boss Chicago Christian 12 19:53.00

4D 14 104 Kailey Fox Peotone 10 20:01.00
15 15 94 Evie Ellis Paxton-Buckley-L 11 20:07.00
16 16 35 Molly Raymond Herscher 12 20:09.00
17 17 36 Mady Rogers Herscher 10 20:10.00

as® 18 53 Chioe Smiley Joliet Catholic 9 20:16.00
19 19 66 Mia Cruz llliana Christian 9 20:18.00
20 20 4  Allie Burchett Beecher 12 20:34.00
21 21 38 Kaylee Jefferson Herscher 9 20:36.00
22 22 64 Cate Peerbolte llliana Christian 11 20:40.00
23 23 56 Anna Latham Bishop McNamar: 9 20:41.00

iz 24 105 Mia Steeves Peotone 10 21:05.00
25 25 37 Natalie Rink Herscher 9 21:14.00

26 45 Grace Bannon Joliet Catholic 11 21:18.00

@D 27 79 Madeline Willis Manteno 9 21:30.00
28 28 88 Leah Kuipers Chicago Christian 12 21:31.00
29 29 99 Liberty Jamison Paxton-Buckley-L 12 21:32.00
30 30 92 Marissa Arnett Paxton-Buckley-L 12 21:33.00
31 31 111 Sophia Perry Peotone 9 21:38.00
32 32 107 Maggie Kypers Peotone 9 21:45.00
33 33 25 Olzea Smolinski Clifton Central 11 21:55.00
34 34 95 Olivia Frichtl Paxton-Buckley-L 12 22:02.00
35 35 49 Audrey Hammel Joliet Catholic 10 22:04.00
36 36 62 Kaylee Woolman Bishop McNamar: 9 22:06.00
37 37 6 Regina Gianotti Beecher 11 22:08.00
38 38 5 Christina Wang Beecher 10 22:19.00
39 44 Gracie Eighner Hoopeston 11 22:24.00
40 39 52 Gabrielle Skerrett Joliet Catholic 9 22:25.00
41 40 102 Gracie Smith Paxton-Buckley-L 10 22:26.00
42 41 98 Alyssa Hofer Paxton-Buckley-L 11 22:39.00
43 42 54 Katelyn Godin® Bishop McNamar: 9 22:41.00
44 43 84 Kaylie Schaafsma Chicago Christian 12 22:42.00
45 44 68 Maddie Holesinger llliana Christian 11 22:44.00
46 45 69 Abby Megan llliana Christian 9 22:45.00
47 46 97 Katie Harms Paxton-Buckley-L 12 22:49.00
48 47 7 Isabella Olson Beecher 9 22:51.00
49 48 26 Kaitlin Gerard Clifton Central 11 22:55.00
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Julie O'Sullivan

Liz VanDrunen
Tiffany Payne
Megan Pryor
Grace Buss
Lizbeth Canchola
Gabi Aicher
Victoria Benegas
Nayely Martinez
Marley Bulthuis
Fallon Gray

Lucy Maloni
Tammy Pattenaude
Samantha Tamblyn
Peyton Buss
Cambrie VanRoekel
Maggie Walsh
Tamara Payne
Abby Kocher
Hanna Davis
Mikayla Caspary
Zora Mihelich

Chicago Christian
llliana Christian
Southland College
Peotone

Joliet Catholic
Peotone

Manteno
Manteno
Catalyst/Maria
Chicago Christian
Clifton Central
Chicago Christian
Manteno
Manteno

Joliet Catholic
llliana Christian
Peotone
Southland College
Iroquois West
Clifton Central
Clifton Central
Joliet Catholic

11 22:56.00
11 23:11.00
12 23:22.00
11 23:31.00

9 23:44.00
10 23:45.00
12 23:47.00
12 23:48.00
11 24:03.00
11 24:17.00
11 24:26.00

9 24:34.00
11 24:56.00
10 24:57.00
11 25:04.00
12 25:15.00
12 25:17.00
12 25:48.00

9 26:07.00
12 26:17.00
11 26:28.00
11 28:36.00
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Team
58 Herscher 4 30/ 11 3¢ 17 2y 25
68 BishopMcNamar: 1 2 ¢ 23 36 43
110 Beecher 3 12 20 37 38 48
139 llliana Christian 9 19 22 45 46 51 65
140 Chicago Christian 7 13 28 44 50 59 61
148 Paxton-Buckley-L 15 29 30 34 41 42 a7
151 Clifton Central 5 8 33 49 60 69 70
152 Peotone 14 24 31 32 53 55 @6
170 Joliet Catholic 18 26 35 40 54 64 71
255 Manteno 27 56 57 62 63
Acero/Soto
Catalyst/Maria 58
Iroquois West 68
Hoopeston 39
Southland College 52 67
Herscher Bishop McNamara
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
4  Josie Mendell 9 19:13.00 1 Faith Provost 11
10  Jillian Milton 11 19:43.00 2  Eden Rainbolt 9
11 Kylie Lockwood 11 19:44.00 6 Madison Hamiltor 9
16 Molly Raymond 12 20:09.00 23 Anna Latham 9
17 Mady Rogers 10 20:10.00 36 Kaylee Woolman 9
21  Kaylee Jefferson 9  20:36.00 42 Katelyn Godin® 9
25 Natalie Rink 9 21:14.00 68
58 1:38:59
Beecher llliana Christian
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
3 Hailey Janssen 11 18:59.00 9 Maddie DeYoung 12
12 Kasey Swanson 10 19:48.00 19 Mia Cruz 9
20 Allie Burchett 12 20:34.00 22 Cate Peerbolte 11
37 Regina Gianotti 11 22:08.00 44 Maddie Holesinge 11
38 Christina Wang 10 22:19.00 45 Abby Megan 9
47 Isabella Olson 9 22:51.00 50 Liz VanDrunen 11
110 1:43:48 62 Cambrie VanRoel 12
139
Chicago Christian Paxton-Buckley-Loda
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
7  Emily Damstra 11 19:24.00 15 Evie Ellis 11
13  Allie Boss 12 19:53.00 29 Liberty Jamison 12
28 Leah Kuipers 12 21:31.00 30 Marissa Amett 12
43 Kaylie Schaafsmes 12 22:42.00 34  OQlivia Frichtl 12
49  Julie O'Sullivan 11 22:56.00 40 Gracie Smith 10
56  Marley Bulthuis 11 24:17.00 41  Alyssa Hofer 11
58 Lucy Maloni 9  24:34.00 46 Katie Harms 12
140 1:46:26 148
Clifton Central Peotone
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
5 Kendall Antons 9 19:19.00 14  Kailey Fox 10
8 Katie Kleinert 12 19:32.00 24 Mia Steeves 10
33 Olzea Smolinski 11 21:55.00 31  Sophia Perry 9
48 Kaitlin Gerard 11 22:55.00 32 Maggie Kypers 9
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18:37.00
18:47.00
19:21.00
20:41.00
22:06.00
22:41.00

1:39:32

Time

19:40.00
20:18.00
20:40.00
22:44.00
22:45.00
23:11.00
25:15.00

1:46:07

Time

20:07.00
21:32.00
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22:02.00
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22:39.00
22:49.00

1:47:40
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57 Fallon Gray 11 24:26.00 51 Megan Pryor 11 23:31.00 (" /]/]

66 Hanna Davis 12 26:17.00 53 Lizbeth Canchola 10 23:45.00
67 Mikayla Caspary 11 26:28.00 63 Maggie Walsh 12 25:17.00 é 337 .,
151 1:48:07 152 1:48:00
Joliet Catholic Manteno
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
18 Chloe Smiley 9 20:16.00 27 Madeline Willis 9  21:30.00
26 Grace Bannon 11 21:18.00 54  Gabi Aicher 12 23:47.00
35 Audrey Hammel 10 22:04.00 55 Victoria Benegas 12 23:48.00
39 Gabrielle Skerrett 9  22:25.00 59 Tammy Pattenauc 11  24:56.00
52 Grace Buss 9 23:44.00 60 Samantha Tamblh 10 24:57.00
61 Peyton Buss 11 25:04.00 255 1:58:58
68 Zora Mihelich 11 28:36.00
170 1:49:47
Catalyst/Maria Iroquois West
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
Nayely Martinez 11 24:03.00 65 Abby Kocher 9 26:07.00
Hoopeston Southland College Prep
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
Gracie Eighner 11 22:24.00 Tiffany Payne 12 23:22.00

64 Tamara Payne 12 25:48.00



